JORDAN RESOURCE SITUATION
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Title CSP Jordan (2018-2019)

CPB Duration 01.Gen.2018 to 31.Dic.2019

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)
505.367.850

Allocated Contributions (in US$)

Share of Needs Based Plan (%)

AUSTRALIA

CANADA

DENMARK

ESTONIA

FINLAND

FLEXIBLE FUNDING
FRANCE

GERMANY

IRELAND

ITALY

JAPAN

KUWAIT

MEXICO

NORWAY

PRIVATE DONORS
REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
RESOURCE TRANSFER
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
SAUDI ARABIA

UNITED KINGDOM

UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)
USA

Needs Based Plan Funded:
% Needs Based Plan Funded:

Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):

3.455.033
9.569.339
816.104
31.055
493.827
10.018.040
2.043.522
208.053.004
4.870.355
1.728.780
1.785.713
1.004.835
85.000
10.666.568
2.360.168
1.854.468
1.884.095
1.618.391
1.070.709
1.929.993
2.803.767
850.000
138.000.000
406.992.764
80,53%
98.375.086

0,7%
1,9%
0,2%
0,0%
0,1%
2,0%
0,4%
41,2%
1,0%
0,3%
0,4%
0,2%
0,0%
2,1%
0,5%
0,4%
0,4%
0,3%
0,2%
0,4%
0,6%
0,2%
27,3%

1. The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or

other financial adjustments.

2.Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.
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