

JORDAN RESOURCE SITUATION

04/09/23

Title CSP Jordan (2018-2019)

CPB Duration 01.Gen.2018 to 31.Dic.2019

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars) 505.367.850

303.307.030		
Donor	Allocated Contributions (in US\$)	Share of Needs Based Plan (%)
AUSTRALIA	3.455.033	0,7%
CANADA	9.569.339	1,9%
DENMARK	816.104	0,2%
ESTONIA	31.055	0,0%
FINLAND	493.827	0,1%
FLEXIBLE FUNDING	10.018.040	2,0%
FRANCE	2.043.522	0,4%
GERMANY	208.053.004	41,2%
IRELAND	4.870.355	1,0%
ITALY	1.728.780	0,3%
JAPAN	1.785.713	0,4%
KUWAIT	1.004.835	0,2%
MEXICO	85.000	0,0%
NORWAY	10.666.568	2,1%
PRIVATE DONORS	2.360.168	0,5%
REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS	1.854.468	0,4%
REPUBLIC OF KOREA	1.884.095	0,4%
RESOURCE TRANSFER	1.618.391	0,3%
RUSSIAN FEDERATION	1.070.709	0,2%
SAUDI ARABIA	1.929.993	0,4%
UNITED KINGDOM	2.803.767	0,6%
UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)	850.000	0,2%
USA	138.000.000	27,3%
Needs Based Plan Funded:	406.992.764	
% Needs Based Plan Funded:	80,53%	
Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):	98.375.086	

^{1.} The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or other financial adjustments.

^{2.}Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.